WATTSTOPPER®
ULTRASONIC CEILING SENSORS
WT SERIES
DESCRIPTION
Wattstopper’s WT Ultrasonic Ceiling Sensors utilize 32 KHz
frequency ultrasonic technology to detect occupancy. The
sensors are available in several models to control lighting in a

WT-2255 24 VDC 30 mA 360° two-sided, 90 linear ft (27.4 m)
31758r1  Rev 10/2021
ORDERING INFORMATION
All units are white and use Wattstopper power packs. Current consumption can be slightly higher when only one sensor per power pack is used.